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School Superheroes and Home learning Heroes 

Well done to all of the children nominated this week for School Superstar and Home Learning Hero from each 

class. Certificates will be handed out on Friday to the School Superstar and emailed home for the Home Learning 

Hero. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P E at Home: Week 3 

During this lockdown, each week Jack from Finding Fitness Ltd will be releasing a video with five sporting 

challenges which children, and indeed parents, can do in the house or garden. We hope you enjoy the challenges. 

Feel free to leave feedback and to make up your own variations of the challenges. 

https://www.finding-fitness.co.uk/services/pe-at-home/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class School Superstar Home Learning Hero 

Donaldson Edie Ivy and Mateo 

Rosen George W Benjamin and George K 

Ahlberg Leo  Rocco and Grace B 

Jeffers Scarlett L Daniel D 

Dahl Eden Ava L 

Milne Pippa Rosie and Ronnie 

Rowling Sarah-Jane Pippa and Jack G 

Morpurgo Oliver P George S 

Cowell Roman Annabel 

Lewis Miles  Jason and Sophie V 

Pullman  
Mason and Phoebe N 

Blake and Harvey 

Wilson Florrie and Jaxon 

Horowitz Laila William  

Tolkien  Oliver Emily  

http://www.loatlandsprimary.net/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UYmjM2TYauw
https://www.finding-fitness.co.uk/services/pe-at-home/


 

Year 3  

Year 3 enjoyed playing in the snow this week and working as a team in a class snowman competition. The 

children were quick to make links to their English and topic learning about the Ancient Greeks and Greek myths 

saying “ Demeter must be sad because it’s snowing. It means Persephone is in the underworld with Hades for 6 

months.” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nursery News  

With all the snow this week we have had so much fun in the 

garden. Sledging, snowball fighting, making snow pies and of 

course building a snowman! We have loved seeing all the fun 

the children have been having at home too. 

Have a lovely weekend  

The Nursery Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Term Dates 2021-2022 

Term 1    

 Training Day Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Term starts  Thursday 2 September 

Term ends  Friday 15 October 

  

 

Term 2  

 Training Day Monday 1 November 

Term starts  Tuesday 2 November 

Term ends  Wednesday 22 December 

  

Term 3  

 Training Day Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Term starts  Wednesday 5 January 

Term ends  Friday 11 February  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 21 February 

Term ends  Friday 1 April 

  Training Day Monday 4 April 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Tuesday 19 April 

Term ends  Friday 27 May 

  

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 6 June 

Term ends  Friday 22 July 

 Training Day Monday 25 July 

 

Term Dates 2020-2021 

Term 3  

Term starts  Monday 4 January 2021 

Term ends  Friday 12 February 

  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 22 February 

Term ends  Friday 26 March 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Monday 12 April 

Term ends  Friday 28 May 

 

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 7 June 

Term ends  Friday 23 July 

 Training Day Monday 26 July 


